
Rock covers duo
And occasionally even

Impromptu acoustic shennanigans
Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Angel Up Front
Rock covers four-piece band

(or, sometimes)

Angel Up Front
"....Totty fronted rawk"

Cat & Wheel   Bristol   Fri 12th Nov Angel Up Front 
Rolleston  Arms  Swindon   Sat 13th Nov Angel Up Front 
Full Moon              Fishponds, Bristol               Fri 26th Nov Angel Up Front 
Anchor Hotel   Warminster  Sat 27th Nov Angel Up Front 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds, Bristol  Thu 2nd Dec Angel Under Cover 
Ludlow Arms                       Westbury, Wilts                   Fri 3rd Dec Angel Up Front 
Rising Sun   Backwell, Bristol  Sat 4th Dec Angel Up Front 
Crabapple                            Clevedon               Fri 10th Dec Angel Up Front 
Back bar   Weston Super Mare Sat 11th Dec Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse  Fri 17th Dec Angel Under Cover 
Queen Vic   Stroud   Sat 18th Dec Angel Up Front 
Anchor Hotel                      Warminster                        Sat 31st Dec Angel Up Front 

 

www.angelupfront.co.uk / 0778 867 3856
Gig dates correct at time of going to press; for latest info & bookings contact Evil Stu

Hello, my little ones, and welcome to Evil Stu’s House Of Pain...
Prepare yourselves for a veritable feast of noxious rock’n’roll 
delights, as my little troupe perform for your delectation. Marvel 
at our femme fatale Suzi, who gargles razor blades for breakfast 
and can reduce a grown man to milkshake... wonder at my two 
miraculous dancing monkeys, and kneel in veneration 
before my mighty Bass Pedal Of Doom!

Bwuahaahaahaahaahaaahaahaahaaaa......
Note: Angel Up Front are currently experiencing a minor technical difficulty. Normal 
Stuart will be resumed as soon as possible. Meanwhile, here is some light music...


